TMA-210 Trace Moisture Analysers
ppm H2O measurement in corrosive gases
 Proven technology, long life
 Choice of analyser configurations and
sensor housings
 Fast response

Ordering Information
Choice of sensors
and portable stand
including 3-way
valve and flowmeter
***Please consult cmc Instruments for detailed part numbers and application information***
Part No. Description
Analysers
TMA-210 Trace moisture analyser, benchtop version with 3m sensor cable
TMA-210-P
Trace moisture analyser, portable version with rechargeable battery
and 3m sensor cable
TMA-210-W Trace moisture analyser, wall mount version with 3m sensor cable
TMA-210-19"
Trace moisture analyser, 19" rack mount version with 3m sensor ca-
ble
Options
TMA-210/CM Checkmaster for span check
TMA-210/ZB Zener barriers installed internally
Sensors (Note all sensors are also available with rhodium wire)
TMS-SS/P/100 Stainless steel housing, platinum wire sensor, 100 Nl/hr flow
TMS-M/P/100 Monel 400 housing, platinum wire sensor, 100 Nl/hr flow
TMS-H/P/100 Hastelloy housing, platinum wire sensor, 100 Nl/hr flow
TMS-G/P/100 Glass housing, platinum wire sensor, 100 Nl/hr flow
TMS-P/P/100 PFA housing, platinum wire sensor, 100 Nl/hr flow
Accessories
TMF-SS/100 Flowmeter, stainless steel, with needle valve
TMF-T/100 Flowmeter, PVDF, with needle valve
TMS-H-PFA PFA tubing, 6mm diameter, per metre